
Martin Aiello

Paychex Retirement Services
Regional Wholesaler Team

Northwest

(925) 357-7486

maiello1@paychex.com

Jeff Bauer

Southwest, Hawaii

(805) 358-8292

jbauer1@paychex.com

Ryan Geringer

South Central

(720) 448-6202

rgeringer@paychex.com

Sean Norton

Upper Midwest, Western PA

(248) 390-3553

sdnorton@paychex.com

Derek A’Hara

Southeast

(727) 560-2949

dahara@paychex.com

Ted Haase

Senior Director, National 

Retirement Sales 

(916) 983-0303 Ext. 5247506

ehaase@paychex.com

Mark Bentley

Mid-Atlantic

(732) 267-8594

mbentley1@paychex.com

Jim Reynolds

New England, WNY 

(860) 573-9431

jreynolds1@paychex.com

Noah Caust

Eastern New York

(516) 368-6153

ncaust@paychex.com

Robert Darrow

National 401(k) Wholesaler 

Manager

(407) 333-1338 Ext. 5222500

rdarrow@paychex.com

Dan Campanelli

National Retirement 

Wholesaler

(303) 905-1119

dcampanelli@paychex.com
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877-283-9520
paychex.com/advisors


